COUNTY	City and County of Denver				City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
Legislation Details						
File #:	19-1	015 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/23	8/2019	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee		
On agenda:	10/2	21/2019	Final action:	10/21/2019		
Title:	A bill for an ordinance vacating portions of North Decatur Street between West 32nd Avenue and West 33rd Avenue, and all North-South and East-West alleys between West 32nd Avenue, West 33rd Avenue, North Eliot Street and the portion of North Decatur Street proposed to be vacated, without reservations. Vacates portions of North Decatur Street between West 32nd Avenue and West 33rd Avenue, and all North-South and East-West alleys between West 32nd Avenue, West 33rd Avenue, North Eliot Street and the portion of North Decatur Street proposed to be vacated, without reservations, in Council District 1. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 10-1-19.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Zacl	Zach Rothmier				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. BR19 1015 PW Vacation 0000007 N Decatur Street Request, 2. BR19 1015 PW Vacation 0000007 N Decatur Street Legal Description 1, 3. BR19 1015 PW Vacation 0000007 N Decatur Street Legal Description 2, 4. BR19 1015 PW Vacation 0000007 N Decatur Street Packet, 5. 19-1015 Filed Bill_2019-Vacation-0000007-001-002 NDecatur and Alleys W3rd W33 NEliot w-o reservations.pdf, 6. 19-1015_Filed Bill_2019-Vacation-0000007-001-002 NDecatur and Alleys W3rd W33 NEliot w-o reservations, 7. 19-1015 - signed, 8. 19-1015 Filed bill for an ordinance vacating portions of North Decatur Street between West 32nd Avenue and West 33rd Avenue, and all North-South and East-West alleys betwe					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
10/23/2019	1	Mayor	się	gned		
10/22/2019	1	Council President	się	gned		
10/21/2019	1	City Council	•	aced upon final consideration and c ass	lo Pass	
10/14/2019	1	City Council	or	dered published on first reading		
10/1/2019	1	Land Use, Transportation Infrastructure Committee	ı& ap	proved by consent		